
FORMULA O.R.C. 

Clasificación Clases

ORC 1
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-5757 SANDOKAN CARLOS BELCHOR FAST 40+ P YCA 4 1 5

2 ARG-4836 MERCENARIO 4 Hnos WEINBERG SOTO 44 P YCA 1 5 6

3 ARG4400 GAUCHO RODRIO FUNES DE RIOJA SOTO 40 P YCA 7 2 9

4 ARG-024 PATAGONIA RAFAEL PEREYRA ARAGON S 40 OD P CNSI 2 8 10

5 ARG-4996 ANTONINO MARCELO LEITTE HS 39 CR CRLP 7 3 10

6 URU-77 ALBARIÑO MARCELO CIPOLINA FIRST 44.7 CR Estacada 3 8 11

7 ARG4365 AMERICA DEL SUR PABLO MAFFEI FARR 50 CR YCA 7 4 11

8 ARG-4185 BIG MATCH PABLO NALLAR MATCH 42 P YCA-CNJ 5 6 11

9 ARG-5747 MAESTRO 2 JORGE SANTI MATCH 42 P CRLP 6 8 14

10 ARG5000 FORTUNA III GUSTAVO RUA FRERS 60 P YCARA 7 7 14

ORC 2
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-5300 MAD MAX by Canuto AUGUSTO CORTINA MUMM 36 P YCA 1 1 2

2 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK DIEGO BELLI N 34.5 CR YCA 2 3 5

3 ARG-6006 DER BEKANNTE 2 JURGENJULIO FELIPE BERGER CORUM 350 CR CNB 5 2 7

4 FRA-04 XE MANUEL SCHMIDT GRUMBAUM S 33 OD P YCA 3 6 9

5 ARG-006 ALLEGRO FACUNDO DE ACHAVAL SOTO 33 P YCA 4 6 10

6 ARG-3752 CONI M GABRIEL TERRADO F&C 40 CR CNSI 7 4 11

7 ARG-002 GAUCHO ADRIAN CRISCIONE S 33 OD P YCA 6 6 12

8 ARG-3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 CR YCA 8 6 14

9 ARG-3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 CR YCA 10 5 15

10 ARG-001 RE-PUESTOS PATRICIO GUISASOLA S 33 OD P YCA 9 6 15

ORC 3
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CR CUBA 2 1 3

2 ARG-4056 BANZAI DIEGO WENZEL PANDORA 31 CR CRLP 1 4 5

3 ARG-5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR CR YCCN 3 2 5

4 ARG4652 PANIC ATTACK FAVIO BOLLORINO MAGIC 33.3 CR CVB 5 3 8

5 ARG 012 GUASON RICARDO GENTILE MATCH 30 P YCO 4 8 12

6 ARG-017 BANDIDO LUIS VELASCO MATCH 30 P YCA 7 5 12

7 ARG-4089 CARECA RICARDO GENTILE PANDORA 31 CR YCO 7 6 13

8 ARG-4301 INTREPIDO TOMAS YOUNG HOLLAND 34 CR YCA 6 8 14

9 ARG-1716 ASTOR SEBASTIAN ISENBERG MANZANITA P YCA 7 7 14

GRAND PRIX 2025

Resultados por puntos 



Clasificación General
Pto Sail No Yacht Name Owner Type Div. Club VERANO METRO ARG Total

1 ARG-5300 MAD MAX by Canuto AUGUSTO CORTINA MUMM 36 P YCA 1 4 5

2 ARG-4836 MERCENARIO 4 Hnos WEINBERG SOTO 44 P YCA 2 5 7

3 ARG-5757 SANDOKAN CARLOS BELCHOR FAST 40+ P YCA 8 1 9

4 ARG5541 DOUBLE BLACK DIEGO BELLI N 34.5 CR YCA 4 9 13

5 ARG-5877 CHANGO NICOLAS MACCHI CORUM 300 CR CR CUBA 5 10 15

6 ARG-6006 DER BERKANNTE 2 JURGEN JULIO FELIPE BERGER CORUM 350 CR CR YCB 13 7 20

7 ARG-4056 BANZAI DIEGO WENZEL PANDORA 31 CR CRLP 3 20 23

8 ARG-3752 CONI M GABRIEL TERRADO F & C 40 CR CNSI 15 8 23

9 ARG-5871 MAXIMUM FRANCISCO LIGUORI CORUM 300 CR CR YCCN 12 11 23

10 ARG4400 GAUCHO RODRIGO FUNES DE RIOJA SOTO 40 P YCA 23 2 25

11 ARG-4996 ANTONINO MARCELO LEITE HS 39 CR YCA-CRLP 23 3 26

12 ARG-024 PATAGONIA RAFAEL PEREYRA ARAGON S 40 OD P CNSI 6 20 26

13 ARG-012 GUASON RICARDO GENTILE MATCH 30 P YCO 7 20 27

14 ARG4652 PANIC ATTACK FAVIO BOLLORINO MAGIC 33.3 CR CVB 14 14 28

15 ARG-4365 AMERICA DEL SUR PABLO MAFFEI FARR 50 CR YCA 23 6 29

16 FRA-04 XE MANUEL SCHMIDT GRUMBAUM S 33 OD P YCA 9 20 29

17 ARG-006 ALLEGRO FACUNDO DE ACHAVAL SOTO 33 P YCA 10 20 30

18 URU-77 ALBARIÑO MARCELO CIPOLINA FIRST 44.7 CR Estacada 11 20 31

19 ARG-4185 BIG MATCH PABLO NALLAR MATCH 42 CR YCA 19 12 31

20 ARG5000 FORTUNA III GUSTAVO RUA FRERS 60 P YCARA 23 13 36

21 ARG-002 GAUCHO ADRIAN CRISCIONE S 33 OD P YCA 16 20 36

22 ARG-3350 MARIA MARIA JUAN MARTIN PIEDRA VOLKER 39.5 CR YCA 17 20 37

23 ARG-001 RE-PUESTOS PATRICIO GUISASOLA S 33 OD P YCA 18 20 38

24 ARG-17 BANDIDO LUIS VELASCO MATCH 30 P YCA 23 16 39

25 ARG4089 CARECA RICARDO GENTILE PANDORA 31 CR YCO 23 17 40

26 ARG-3410 BIG BANG OMAR LAUDA F&C 40 CR YCA 22 18 40

27 ARG-5747 MAESTRO 2 JORGE SANTI MATCH 42 P CRLP 20 20 40

28 ARG-4301 INTREPIDO TOMAS YOUNG HOLLAND 34 CR YCA 21 20 41

29 ARG-1716 ASTOR SEBASTIAN ISENBERG MANZANITA P YCA 23 19 42


